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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Ear3113
Elevate

9.200 9.075 9.3509.025 36.650
2 3 5 1 1 

1 

Maggie Keough3120
Luna

9.250 8.700 9.2759.200 36.425
1 7 4 2 2 

2 

Vivian Dombrowski3127
Marin Elite

8.900 9.025 8.8759.275 36.075
7 4 1 6T 3T

3T

Kaylie Tedesco3145
Menlo Sparks

9.150 9.100 9.0508.775 36.075
3 2 7 3 3T

3T

Emily Sakamoto3122
Luna

9.025 9.275 8.8508.550 35.700
5 1 10 8 5 

5 

Maya Garcia3137
Menlo Sparks

8.650 8.675 8.9009.250 35.475
11T 8 2T 5 6 

6 

Maya Mihara3133
Marin Elite

8.875 8.875 9.0008.475 35.225
8 6 11 4 7 

7 

Annie Marks3132
Marin Elite

8.650 8.900 8.8008.700 35.050
11T 5 8T 10 8 

8 

Hazel Periera3134
Marin Elite

8.950 8.250 8.8758.925 35.000
6 10 6 6T 9 

9 

Kiyomi Campos3111
Elevate

8.825 7.875 8.6759.250 34.625
9 12 2T 12 10 

10 

Lise Stabell3144
Menlo Sparks

8.675 8.100 8.7008.700 34.175
10 11 8T 11 11 

11 

Tilde Borgklint3136
Menlo Sparks

9.050 8.300 8.8257.700 33.875
4 9 12 9 12 

12 
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